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Price
30.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.50% (0.15)

BE0003839561
VAN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

387 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

30.30 EUR (500)
30.40 EUR (641)
30.30 EUR
30.40 EUR
30.30 EUR
30.20 EUR
30.354171 EUR
1,031

31,295.00

29

48

WKN: 000383956
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d662f81d6e927a1be10c155bb424df3913a5bd2132f577d25006e5f716df6b&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ebdb886040321eb11&time=1726646380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78561c299548a6563af6b424096cc2c7c381211163635efe7c2d467e566f5527&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b81c8fae64622d3f&time=1726646380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=458524dcd0b153cc0fbdc99ad7197a04b3555d801bc8067400f1629da13a9173&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ad2f35529525421b&time=1726646380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3a59c9a47c2cdc4f4ec34d930bc9ee31ccd812256d403b9f440c6109825a698&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de13048aa42696461&time=1726646380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d1ecd6bb6dd2a3bc2c8bc0f60270818a50009964dad0aab255eba3618fc99b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a0c9772100a79ae6&time=1726646380&tool=RSC

VAN DE VELDE

Details

2024/09/17 09:40:15

Price
30.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.50% (0.15)

ISIN BE0003839561
Symbol VAN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 387 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.30 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 30.40 EUR (641)
Open 30.30 EUR
High 30.40 EUR
Low 30.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.20 EUR
VWAP 30.354171 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,031
Trading volume 31,295.00
Number of trades 29
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.07% -8.35% +1.00%
Perf (abs.) -1.95 -2.75 +0.30
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.38 21.06 27.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAN DE VELDE

29.88 EUR (10,231
31.08 EUR (7,612
31.53 EUR (5,173
32.66 EUR (5,085

35.50 EUR (2024/04/09

28.70 EUR (2024/08/05

35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.70 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 29.85 EUR 0.00 1

17
London Stock 2023/08/ 17:40 33.25 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 29.85 EUR 0.00 1

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:38 35.66 USD 0.00 1
Issues 08
Euronext Brussels 2024/09/ 09:40 30.35EUR 0.03 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598

VAN DE VELDE

17

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 29.75 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087281

VAN DE VELDE

Company profile

Company Logo

l@“ (leWJﬂi

Contact Details
VAN DE VELDE NV

Lageweg 4 - 9260 Schellebelle

Telefon: +32-9-365-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@vandevelde.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marleen Vaesen

Karel Verlinde

Liesbeth Van de
Velde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herman van de
Velde

Bruno
Vanhoorickx

Bénédicte
Laureys
Christian Salez

Dirk Roger
Goeminne

Greet van de
Velde

Isabelle Maes
Marleen Vaesen
Veronique

Laureys

Yvan Jansen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vandevelde.eu
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